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AUT SCHLADER, Florian 
3
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CZE VODICKA, David 
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ISR FLICKER, Tal 6
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SVK URBANCIK, Matus 
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POL ZIEC, Jakub 
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FIN BALATKHANOV, Vadud 
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CZE ZAVADIL, Jan 
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8
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31

    
    

16
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IRL BYRNE, Ian 
32
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HUN MAJER, Tibor 
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AUT SCHLADER, Florian 
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AUT TRIPOLT, Christian 
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AUT MALLAUN, Christian 
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ARM VAROSYAN, Tigran 40

   0

1000

RUS ABDULZHALILOV, A.
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1100
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CZE STOCKL, Vojtìch 
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ABDULZHALILOV, Abdula 

EUROPEAN JUDO UNIONEJU TOP JUNIOR TOURNAMENT  U20 (CZE) PRAGUE
Weight category: MEN -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ABDULZHALILOV, Abdula RUS
VAROSYAN, Tigran ARM
MAJER, Tibor HUN
SHARAFEEV, Rifat RUS
GOLUS, Lukasz POL
ESTEVES, Nuno POR
ZAVADIL, Jan CZE
JURACSEK, Lászlo HUN
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-60 kg
(36 competitors)


